## 505667972 09/12/2019

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5714779

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
YASUYUKI KAWATA	09/04/2019

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	KAWATA CHUCK MANUFACTURING CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	40, SHUCHIHONMACHI, KYOTAMBA-CHO, FUNAI-GUN		
City:	куото		
State/Country:	JAPAN		
Postal Code:	622-0213		

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	16568354	

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (212)507-9153

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 212-697-3750

Email: AI@KIRSCHSTEINLAW.COM

Correspondent Name: KIRSCHSTEIN, ISRAEL, SCHIFFMILLER & PIER

Address Line 1: 425 FIFTH AVENUE

Address Line 2: 5TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10016-2223

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	KAWATA-5 US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ALAN ISRAEL
SIGNATURE:	/Alan Israel/
DATE SIGNED:	09/12/2019

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 505667972 REEL: 050352 FRAME: 0480

Kirschstein, Israel, Schiffmiller & Pieroni, P.C.

Docket No.

# U.S. ASSIGNMENT

(Insert ASSIGNEE's	IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter ASSIGNOR) by KAWATA CHUCK MANUFACTURING CO., LTD. of			
Name(s) Address(es))	40, Shuchihonmachi, Kyotamba-		Јарав	
(Title of Invention)	(hereinafter ASSIGNEE), the recei ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns a and interest to the invention entitle INDEX APPARATUS FOR	and transfers to ASSIGNEE the emdd:		
(*If the assignment is being filed after the filing of the application, this section must be completed)	for which application for Letters unless otherwise indicated below:  filed on 12 20 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14	2019, Serial No. 16/16 is hereby authorized to insert the selected States to be obtained therefore reissue or reexamination thereof all papers necessary in connection	rial code, serial number and/or or on said application or any for the full term or terms for an with the application and any	
	assignments in connection with expedient.  The ASSIGNOR agrees to executification, or other legal proceeding continuation, divisional, reissue or thereon and to cooperate with the evidence and proceeding with such IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the unconstant of the supplementary of the suppl	such applications as the ASSIGNATE all papers necessary in control which may be declared concrete assignation thereof or Letters ASSIGNEE in every way possibinterference, litigation, or other legislation.	NEE may deem necessary or nection with any interference, eming this application or any Patent or reissue patent issued le in obtaining and producing gal proceeding.	
(Signatures)	X Yournelli Kawat	// Yasuyuki KAWATA	September 4, 2019	
	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)	
	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)	
	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)	
	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)	
	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)	
	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)	
NO LEGALIZATION R	EQUIKED		Re/07/07	

PATENT REEL: 050352 FRAME: 0481

**RECORDED: 09/12/2019**